
District School Content First Last Email

Appoquinimink Redding Middle PLTW Engineering MS Amanda Binkey Amanda.Binkley@appo.k12.de.us

Appoquinimink Middletown High Computer Science Bob Wilder Bob.Wilder@appo.k12.de.us

Appoquinimink Appoquinimink High Computer Science William Shank william.shank@appo.k12.de.us

Appoquinimink Appoquinimink High Graphic Design & Production Anne Marie Bobon AnneMarie.Bobon@appo.k12.de.us

Appoquinimink Middletown High Graphic Design & Production Crystal Samuels Crystal.Samuels@appo.k12.de.us

Appoquinimink Appoquinimink High Graphic Design & Production Guy Gola guy.gola@appo.k12.de.us

Appoquinimink Appoquinimink High PLTW Engineering John Lunsford John.Lunsford@appo.k12.de.us

Appoquinimink Middletown High PLTW Engineering Michelle Larson Michelle.Larson@appo.k12.de.us

Appoquinimink AG Water Middle PLTW Engineering MS Karl Veit Karl.veit@appo.k12.de.us 

Appoquinimink Meredith Middle PLTW Engineering MS Lisa Spedden Lisa.spedden@appo.k12.de.us

Brandywine Mt Pleasant High Audio, Radio & Video Engineering Jacobi Simmons jacobi.simmons@bsd.k12.de.us

Brandywine Mt Pleasant High Audio, Radio & Video Engineering Paul Wishengrad paul.wishengrad@bsd.k12.de.us

Brandywine Concord High Computer Science Robert Lancaster robert.lancaster@bsd.k12.de.us

Brandywine P. S. duPont Middle Engineering & Technology Education MS Anarie Rio anarie.rio1@bsd.k12.de.us

Brandywine Talley Middle Engineering & Technology Education MS Bonnie Wilson bonnie.wilson@bsd.k12.de.us

Brandywine Springer Middle Engineering & Technology Education MS Jeanine Kersch Jeanine.Kersch@bsd.k12.de.us

Brandywine Talley Middle Engineering & Technology Education MS Jennifer Handler jennifer.handler@bsd.k12.de.us

Brandywine Springer Middle Engineering & Technology Education MS Michelle Dech michelle.dech@bsd.k12.de.us

Brandywine P. S. duPont Middle Engineering & Technology Education MS Samuel Fawks samuel.fawks@bsd.k12.de.us

Brandywine P. S. duPont Middle Engineering & Technology Education MS Stephen Lee Stephen.c.Lee@bsd.k12.de.us

Brandywine Springer Middle Engineering & Technology Education MS Stephen Saddler Stephen.Saddler@bsd.k12.de.us

Brandywine Concord High Processes of Design & Engineering Jacqueline Stuchlik jacqueline.stuchlik@bsd.k12.de.us

Brandywine Brandywine High Processes of Design & Engineering Jennifer Haight jennifer.haight@bsd.k12.de.us

Brandywine Concord High Processes of Design & Engineering Jordan Estock jordan.estock@bsd.k12.de.us

Brandywine Mt Pleasant High Processes of Design & Engineering Judson Wagner Judson.Wagner@bsd.k12.de.us

Brandywine Mt Pleasant High Processes of Design & Engineering Patrick Twilley patrick.twilley@bsd.k12.de.us

Brandywine Mt Pleasant High Processes of Design & Engineering Peter Rust peter.rust@bsd.k12.de.us

Caesar Rodney Caesar Rodney High Architectural Engineering Technology Christopher Harris christopher.harris@cr.k12.de.us

Caesar Rodney Caesar Rodney High Audio, Radio & Video Engineering Elise Knable elise.knable@cr.k12.de.us

Caesar Rodney Caesar Rodney High CAD Christopher Harris christopher.harris@cr.k12.de.us

Caesar Rodney Caesar Rodney High Computer Science Elizabeth Boaman Elizabeth.boaman@cr.k12.de.us

Caesar Rodney Caesar Rodney High Digital Media & Imaging Kristen Zeman kristen.zeman@cr.k12.de.us

Caesar Rodney DAFB Middle Engineering & Technology Education EBD MS Amy Laslow amy.laslow@cr.k12.de.us
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Caesar Rodney Postlethwait Middle Engineering & Technology Education EBD MS Laura Barnas laura.barnas@cr.k12.de.us

Caesar Rodney Fifer Middle Engineering & Technology Education EBD MS Norman Pierce Jr Norman.pierce@cr.k12.de.us

Caesar Rodney Fifer Middle Engineering & Technology Education MS Norman Pierce Jr Norman.pierce@cr.k12.de.us

Caesar Rodney Caesar Rodney High Manufacturing Engineering Technology Kane Swaney kane.swaney@cr.k12.de.us

Cape Henlopen Cape Henlopen High Audio, Radio & Video Engineering Bruce Leibu Bruce.Leibu@cape.k12.de.us

Cape Henlopen Cape Henlopen High Computer Science Sharon Elzey Sharon.elzey@cape.k12.de.us

Cape Henlopen Beacon Middle Engineering & Technology Education MS Donald Schlater Jr Donald.Schlater@cape.k12.de.us

Cape Henlopen Mariner Middle Engineering & Technology Education MS John Dean JohnW.Dean@cape.k12.de.us

Cape Henlopen Cape Henlopen High Processes of Design & Engineering William Griswold William.Griswold@cape.k12.de.us

Capital Dover High Architectural Engineering Technology Francis Cutrona Fran.Cutrona@capital.k12.de.us

Capital Dover High CAD Francis Cutrona Fran.Cutrona@capital.k12.de.us

Capital Dover High Communication Technology Carolyn Cohee Carolyn.Cohee@capital.k12.de.us

Capital Dover High Computer Science Wayne Newsome wayne.newsome@capital.k12.de.us

Capital Central Middle PLTW Engineering MS Dwain Moore Dwain.Moore@capital.k12.de.us

Christina Newark High Audio, Radio & Video Engineering Mark Freidly FREIDLYM@christina.k12.de.us

Christina Newark High Audio, Radio & Video Engineering John Terlecki john.terlecki@christina.k12.de.us

Christina Newark High CAD John Terlecki john.terlecki@christina.k12.de.us

Christina Christiana High Computer Science Rhonda Carter Rhonda.carter@christina.k12.de.us

Christina Newark High Computer Science Sarah Woodward sarah.woodward@christina.k12.de.us

Christina Bayard Middle Engineering & Technology Education MS Jeffery Epting JEFFERY.EPTING@christina.k12.de.us

Christina Kirk Middle Engineering & Technology Education MS Roger McMeekin Roger.McMeekin@christina.k12.de.us

Christina Newark High PLTW Engineering Charles Halfen charles.halfen@christina.k12.de.us

Christina Christina High PLTW Engineering David Baker David.BAKER@christina.k12.de.us

Christina Glasgow High PLTW Engineering Domenica Abbott Domenica.ABBOTT@christina.k12.de.us

Christina Newark High PLTW Engineering Peter Yonko PETER.YONKO@christina.k12.de.us

Christina Gauger-Cobbs Middle PLTW Engineering MS David Devard david.devard@christina.k12.de.us

Colonial Penn High Computer Science Jeremy Benson jbenson@colonial.k12.de.us

Colonial Penn High Construction & Manufacturing Systems Clarence Emerson Clarence.Emerson@colonial.k12.de.us

Colonial Penn High Digital Media & Imaging Michael Hendry mhendry@colonial.k12.de.us

Colonial Gunning-Bedford Middle Engineering & Technology Education MS Charles Clark charles.clark@colonial.k12.de.us

Colonial Gunning-Bedford Middle Engineering & Technology Education MS Melissa Johnson melissa.johnson@colonial.k12.de.us

Colonial Penn High Graphic Design & Production Annmarie Novack annmarie.novack@colonial.k12.de.us

Colonial Penn High Graphic Design & Production Clara Hollingsworth Clara.hollingsworth@colonial.k12.de.us

Colonial Penn High PLTW Engineering Christopher Wellborn cwellborn@colonial.k12.de.us
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Colonial Penn High PLTW Engineering MS Logan Steiner Logan.steiner@colonial.k12.de.us

Colonial McCullough Middle PLTW Engineering MS Ruth Ann Dion Ruthann.Dion@colonial.k12.de.us

Delmar Delmar High Communication Technology Mark Connelly mark.connelly@delmar.k12.de.us

Delmar Delmar High Manufacturing Engineering Technology Peter Burnham Peter.Burnham@delmar.k12.de.us

Design-Lab Design-Lab High Architectural Engineering Technology David Everhart David.Everhart@design-lab.k12.de.us

Design-Lab Design-Lab High Computer Science James Sekcienski James.Sekcienski@design-lab.k12.de.us

Early College Early College High Computer Science Ann Flocco Ann.flocco@echs.k12.de.us 

First State Military First State Military Academy High Computer Science Daniel Bates Daniel.bates@fsmilitary.k12.de.us

First State Military First State Military Academy High Science & Engineering Teacher Joseph  Fiorani  jfiorani@fsmilitary.org

First State Military First State Military Academy High Science & Engineering Teacher Sean Todd stodd@fsmilitary.org

Indian River Sussex Central High Audio, Radio & Video Engineering Jeffrey Gartman Jeffrey.Gartman@irsd.k12.de.us

Indian River Indian River High Construction & Manufacturing Systems Samuel Ellis samuel.ellis@irsd.k12.de.us

Indian River Indian River High Construction & Manufacturing Systems William Timmons William.Timmons@IRSD.k12.de.us

Indian River Sussex Central High Digital Media & Imaging D Morelli d.halliwell@irsd.k12.de.us

Indian River Sussex Central High Digital Media & Imaging Joseph Warren joseph.warren@irsd.k12.de.us

Indian River Sussex Central High Digital Media & Imaging Nathan Irvin Nathan.irvin@irsd.k12.de.us

Indian River Georgetown Middle Engineering & Technology Education MS Eric McGuire eric.mcguire@irsd.k12.de.us

Indian River Indian River High Graphic Design & Production Gerald Sheridan Gerald.Sheridan@IRSD.k12.de.us

Indian River Indian River High Graphic Design & Production Samuel Ellis samuel.ellis@irsd.k12.de.us

Indian River Sussex Central High Microsoft Engineering Robert Gibson robert.gibson@IRSD.k12.de.us

Indian River Indian River High PLTW Engineering Jordan O'Boyle jordan.o'boyle@irsd.k12.de.us

Indian River Indian River High PLTW Engineering William Timmons William.Timmons@IRSD.k12.de.us

Indian River Selbyville Middle PLTW Engineering MS Jonathan Castro jonathan.casto@irsd.k12.de.us

Lake Forest Lake Forest High CAD Brittany Young Brittany.young@lf.k12.de.us

Lake Forest Lake Forest High Manufacturing Engineering Technology Joshua Dickson joshua.dickson@lf.k12.de.us

Lake Forest W.T. Chipman Middle Technical Career Explorations Harold Connor hrconner@lf.k12.de.us

Laurel Laurel Middle PLTW Engineering MS TBD TBD TBD

Milford Milford High Communication Technology Karine Richards krichard@msd.k12.de.us

Milford Milford High Communication Technology Michael Streck mstreck@msd.k12.de.us

Milford Milford High Computer Science Michael Streck mstreck@msd.k12.de.us

Milford Milford High Computer Science Rose Parker rparker@msd.k12.de.us

Milford Milford High PLTW Engineering TBD TBD TBD

MOT MOT Charter High Computer Science Patricia Dillon-Mooney patti.mooney@mot.k12.de.us

MOT MOT Charter High Computer Science Roger Seedorf roger.seedorf@mot.k12.de.us
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MOT MOT Charter High Digital Media & Imaging Ian Klink Ian.Klink@mot.k12.de.us

MOT MOT Charter Middle Engineering & Technology Education EBD MS Brian Whitehead Brian.Whitehead@mot.k12.de.us

MOT MOT Charter High Manufacturing Engineering Technology Brendan Murphy brendan.murphy@mot.k12.de.us

MOT MOT Charter High Manufacturing Engineering Technology Roger Seedorf roger.seedorf@mot.k12.de.us

Newark Charter Newark Charter High Computer Science Laura Mattick Laura.mattick@ncs.k12.de.us

Newark Charter Newark Charter High Computer Science Tanga Myers tanga.myers@ncs.k12.de.us

Newark Charter Newark Charter High PLTW Engineering Chris Meanor Christopher.Meanor@NCS.k12.de.us

Newark Charter Newark Charter High PLTW Engineering Erica Marshall Erica.marshall@ncs.k12.de.us

Red Clay McKean High Audio, Radio & Video Engineering Gregory Boulden Gregory.Boulden@redclay.k12.de.us

Red Clay A I duPont High CAD David Byers david.byers@redclay.k12.de.us

Red Clay Dickinson High CAD Kathryn Sheehy kathryn.sheehy@redclay.k12.de.us

Red Clay Calloway Sch of the Arts Middle Commmunication Technology MS Steven Mayo Steven.Mayo@redclay.k12.de.us

Red Clay A I duPont High Communication Technology Charles Schneider charles.schneider@redclay.k12.de.us

Red Clay A I duPont High Communication Technology Jamie Meanor jamie.meanor@redclay.k12.de.us

Red Clay Conrad Schools of Science High Computer Science Cristin Brown cristin.brown@redclay.k12.de.us

Red Clay Conrad Schools of Science High Computer Science Joshua Farside Joshua.farside@redclay.k12.de.us

Red Clay Dickinson High Computer Science Shawn Bowser shawn.bowser@redclay.k12.de.us

Red Clay Dickinson High Digital Media & Imaging Michael Hall michael.hall@redclay.k12.de.us

Red Clay Calloway Sch of the Arts HighDigital Media & Imaging William Greider william.greider@redclay.k12.de.us

Red Clay Conrad Schools of Science MiddleEngineering & Technology Education EBD MS Kent Frescoln kent.frescoln@redclay.k12.de.us

Red Clay Stanton Middle Engineering & Technology Education EBD MS Stella Evans stella.evans@redclayschools.com

Red Clay A.I. DuPont Middle Engineering & Technology Education MS Casey Guerke casey.guerke@redclay.k12.de.us

Red Clay H B duPont Middle Engineering & Technology Education MS Jermaine Wilson jermaine.wilson@redclay.k12.de.us

Red Clay Dickinson High Graphic Design & Production Paul Freel paul.freel@redclay.k12.de.us

Red Clay McKean High Manufacturing Engineering Technology James Craster james.craster@redclay.k12.de.us

Red Clay Dickinson High Processes of Design & Engineering Donte Davis donte.davis@redclay.k12.de.us

Red Clay Dickinson High Processes of Design & Engineering Shawn Bowser shawn.bowser@redclay.k12.de.us

Seaford Seaford High Digital Media & Imaging Andrea Pettyjohn apettyjohn@seaford.k12.de.us

Seaford Seaford High Digital Media & Imaging Rocco Malago rocco.malago@seaford.k12.de.us

Seaford Seaford Middle Engineering & Technology Education EBD MS Giffin Bowen gbowen@seaford.k12.de.us

Seaford Seaford High Manufacturing Engineering Technology Jesse Hauch Jesse.Hauch@Seaford.k12.de.us

Smyrna Smyrna High PLTW Engineering Bryan Boulden Bryan.Boulden@smyrna.k12.de.us

Smyrna Smyrna High PLTW Engineering Jennifer Boyd jennifer.boyd@smyrna.k12.de.us

Smyrna Smyrna Middle PLTW Engineering MS Brian Hurd Brian.Hurd@smyrna.k12.de.us
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Smyrna Smyrna Middle PLTW Engineering MS Robert Ehlman Robert.Ehlman@smyrna.k12.de.us

Sussex Academy Sussex Academy High Computer Science Timothy Elmer timothy.elmer@saas.k12.de.us

Sussex Academy Sussex Academy Middle PLTW Engineering Gregory Criniti greg.criniti@saas.k12.de.us

Sussex Academy Sussex Academy High PLTW Engineering Timothy Elmer timothy.elmer@saas.k12.de.us

Woodbridge Woodbridge High Computer Science Chris Havrilla chris.havrilla@wsd.k12.de.us 

Odyssey Charter Odyssey Charter High Computer Science Krista Liss krista.liss-stoume@odyssey.k12.de.us


